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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

Prova 39 Femin., 50m Livres Absolutos
28-02-2016 - 16:55 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02 Tavira Natacao 28.71 530
2. Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02 Portinado 29.99 465
3. Daniela Teixeira, SANTOS 02 Tavira Natacao 32.83 354
4. Rita, PATARATA 02 Natacao de Faro 38.10 226

Juvenis A

1. Iara Graça, GABRIELE 01 Lagoa AC 32.50 365
2. Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES 01 Portinado 32.97 350
3. Rafaela Rodrigues, JESUS 01 Armacenenses 34.28 311
4. Rita Bodiao, FERNANDES 01 Naval de Faro 41.73 172

Juniores

1. Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS 00 Tavira Natacao 27.71 589
2. Catarina Costa, FERNANDES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 29.27 500
3. Matilde Aguas, MARQUES 00 Portinado 29.57 485
4. Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 29.76 476
5. Joana Viegas, BENTO 99 Natacao de Faro 30.30 451
6. Alexandra Sofia Ribeiro, MATIAS 00 Beja 32.08 380
7. Brigida Raquel, FERNANDES 00 Tavira Natacao 32.17 377
8. Ana Luis, SILVA 00 Armacenenses 32.43 368
9. Mariana Leal, LOPES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.75 357

10. Milene Rufino, MADEIRA 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 36.04 268

Absolutos

1. Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS 00 Tavira Natacao 27.71 589
2. Maria Rachadell, PEREIRA 98 Portinado 27.90 577
3. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao 28.31 553
4. Clara Carvalho, RODRIGUES 02 Tavira Natacao 28.71 530
5. Catarina Costa, FERNANDES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 29.27 500
6. Catarina Silva, PALMA 94 Armacenenses 29.35 496
7. Maria Morgado, FRANCO 98 Portinado 29.40 493
8. Matilde Aguas, MARQUES 00 Portinado 29.57 485
9. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 FC Ferreiras 29.58 484

10. Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 29.76 476
11. Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02 Portinado 29.99 465
12. Ana Sofia, CANCADO 97 Natacao de Lagos 30.18 456
13. Joana Viegas, BENTO 99 Natacao de Faro 30.30 451
14. Alexandra Sofia Ribeiro, MATIAS 00 Beja 32.08 380
15. Brigida Raquel, FERNANDES 00 Tavira Natacao 32.17 377
16. Ana Luis, SILVA 00 Armacenenses 32.43 368
17. Iara Graça, GABRIELE 01 Lagoa AC 32.50 365
18. Mariana Leal, LOPES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 32.75 357
19. Daniela Teixeira, SANTOS 02 Tavira Natacao 32.83 354
20. Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES 01 Portinado 32.97 350
21. Ana Beatriz, CORREIA 98 Louletano - Loulé Concelho 33.16 344
22. Rafaela Rodrigues, JESUS 01 Armacenenses 34.28 311
23. Margarida Pires, SOARES 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 34.56 304
24. Raquel Rosa, CORREIA 92 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 35.83 272
25. Milene Rufino, MADEIRA 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 36.04 268
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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

Prova 39, Femin., 50m Livres, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

26. Rita, PATARATA 02 Natacao de Faro 38.10 226
27. Rita Bodiao, FERNANDES 01 Naval de Faro 41.73 172


